Nom terc.

ORIOL GIRALT GILI
ORIOL GIRALT GILI
ORIOL GIRALT GILI
ORIOL GIRALT GILI
ORIOL GIRALT GILI
ORIOL GIRALT GILI
ORIOL GIRALT GILI
ORIOL GIRALT GILI
ORIOL GIRALT GILI
ORIOL GIRALT GILI

Text lliure

ASSIGNACIONS REGIDORS GENER 2025
ASSIGNACIONS REGIDORS FEBRER 2025
ASSIGNACIONS REGIDORS MARC 2025
ASSIGNACIONS REGIDORS ABRIL 2025
ASSIGNACIONS REGIDORS MAIG 2025
ASSIGNACIONS REGIDORS JUNY 2025
ASSIGNACIONS REGIDORS JULIOL 2025
ASSIGNACIONS REGIDORS AGOST 2025
ASSIGNACIONS REGIDORS SETEMBRE 2025
ASSIGNACIONS REGIDORS OCTUBRE 2025

Import
900,00
800,00
800,00
900,00
200,00
800,00
800,00
600,00
200,00
900,00



	ORIOL GIRALT

